Execution deadline

The maximum deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for the execution of the
works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is four (04) calendar months

3. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 32 000 000 (Thirty Two million) CFA
Francs.

4. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to tender is opened to Cameroonian enterprises that are in

compliance with the fiscal laws.

5. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Public

[...]

Council, Telephone N« (237) 677 75 55 10 as soon as this notice is

published.

per

20 June 2018),

service of the

8. Acquisition of tender fde:

The file may be obtained from the technical service of the FUNDONG
Council, Telephone N« (237) 677 75 55 10 as soon as this notice is published against payment

Fifty Five Thousand (55,000) CFA francs, payable at the FUNDONG
Council Municipal Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the tender file.
of the sum of

9. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original
(six) copies should reach the FUNDONG Council premises at Fundong not later

[...]

Le dossier d'Appel d’OlTrcs peut etre obtenu aux heures ouvrables a la Section

Technique de la commune FUNDONG, Tel. N® (237) 677 75 55 10, des publication du present
avis, sous presentation d’lme quittance de versement a la recette municipale de la commune de
FUNDONG de la somme non remboursable de Cinquante-cinq Mille (55,000) F CFA de frais
d'acquisition du Dossier

Remise des offres

8.

9.

10.

Chaque offre redigee en fran^ais ou en anglais en sept (06) exemplaires dont un (01)
original et (05) copies marquees comme telles, devra parvenir contre recepisse a la commune de